LK-P58
mobile thermal printer
Mobile thermal printer for receipts, tickets,
confirmations and mobile sales with USB and Bluetooth
connectivity.
Speed: 80 mm/s
Paper: 58 mm roll
Interface: USB + Bluetooth
Battery: 7.4 V / 2000 mAh
Key features
Speed
80 mm/s
Paper
58 mm roll
Interface
USB + Bluetooth
Battery
7.4 V / 2000 mAh
Barcodes
1D and 2D print
OS support
Windows/iOS/Android
Ideal for
Warehouse Delivery Mobile work Logistics
Device views
Main view
device visual
Product detail
equipment view
Side view
device format
www.micropos.biz  ·  info@micropos.biz
MIC-LKP58
mobile thermal printer
EN / 1
LK-P58
mobile thermal printer
www.micropos.biz  ·  info@micropos.biz
MIC-LKP58
mobile thermal printer
EN / 2
Printing
Print method Direct thermal
Speed 80 mm/s
Paper roll width 58 mm, roll diameter 40 mm
Print width 48 mm
Column size 384 dots/line
Print head life 50 km
Interfaces and memory
Interface USB + Bluetooth
Memory 32 Kb, Flash 64 Kb
Drivers Windows / Linux / Android / Mac
Power and housing
Power AC 9 V / 2 A, DC 9 V / 2 A
Battery 7.4 V / 2000 mAh
Dimensions 107 x 76 x 50 mm
Weight 0.215 kg
Barcodes
1D
UPC-A, UPC-E, EAN13, EAN8, Code39, ITF,
Codabar, Code93, Code128
2D QR Code / PDF417